Narrow Wide
SP-B
General
Housing:
Finish*:
Mounting:
Weight:
Solar LED Specification

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2017 V3 |  Page 2 of 2
Ordering Example: SP-B-30K-2SR-WD-BLK-AKS
SP-B
2SR
Model
- - --
Distribution
30K        3000K
57K        5700K
AMB      Amber
GEN      Green
BLU       Blue
RED      Red
LED Color
NR  Narrow
WD  Wide
Finish
How To Specify
Dimming
2SR   2 Sensor
BLK    Black
PTS    Silver(RAL9007)
BRS    Brushed Stainless
-
Anchorage
AKS   Surface Mounted
AKE   Embedded
 3
8.